
 
SCHEDULE  2018 - 2019 

 

Date      Opponent Place Time Bus  
Scrimmages 

Sat. Nov. 24 South Side Beaver Multi-Team TBD 
 

Class AA – Section 1B 
Fri. Dec. 7 Char-Houston Tournament Away TBD TBD 
Sat. Dec. 8 Char-Houston Tournament Away TBD TBD  
Wed. Dec. 12 *Ellwood City Away 7:00 4:30 
Mon. Dec. 17 *New Castle Away 7:00 4:15 
Wed. Dec. 19 Freedom Home 7:00    
Thur. Dec. 27 West Mifflin Tournament Away TBD TBD 
Fri. Dec. 28 West Mifflin Tournament Away TBD TBD  
Wed. Jan 2 Beaver Home 7:00 4:15  
Fri. Jan. 4 *MAC’s @ Freedom Away 5:30 3:30 
Sat. Jan. 5 *MAC’s @ Freedom Away 10:00 am 8:15 am 
Wed. Jan. 9 Laurel Away 7:00 5:00  
Fri. Jan. 11 *Burgettstown Invitational Away 5:00 2:30 
Sat. Jan. 12 *Burgettstown Invitational Away 9:30 am 7:30 am 
Wed. Jan. 16 Blackhawk Home 7:00 
Mon. Jan. 21 *South Side Beaver Home 7:00  
Fri. Feb. 15  Section Tournament @ TBD Away TBD TBD 
Sat. Feb. 16  WPIAL Individual Tournament @ TBD Away TBD TBD 
Fri. Feb. 22 & PIAA Individual Championships Away TBD TBD 
Sat. Feb. 23  @ TBD 
 
* Denotes Exhibition 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL DIRECTORY 
Head Coach – Kevin Mroz 
Superintendent – Nicholas Perry; Principal – Shawn McCreary 
Athletic Director - Sam Cercone;  Athletic Trainer - Will Shearer    
Nickname - Warriors   Colors - Navy Blue, Columbia Blue 

 
 

 

 

Central Valley Warriors 
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